
4:40am
5:40am
7:40am

Nauset Green Housing Bus Shelter -
Eastham

4:41am
5:41am
7:41am

 Brackett Rd. @ Rt. 6 - Eastham

4:44am
5:44am
7:44am

Maurice's Market - Wellfleet

4:46am
5:46am
7:46am

Marconi Beach - Wellfleet

4:48am
5:48am
7:48am

Blackfish Variety - Wellfleet

4:52am
5:52am
7:52am

Wellfleet Center

5:05am
6:05am
8:05am

Whitmanville Rd. @ Rt. 6 - Truro

5:07am
6:07am
8:07am

Truro Vineyards - Truro

5:08am
6:08am
8:08am

Highland Rd. @ Rt. 6 - Truro

5:16am
6:16am
8:16am

Sea Gull Motel - Truro

5:24am
6:24am
8:24am

MacMillan Pier - Provincetown

5:27am
6:27am
8:27am

Stop & Shop - Provincetown

5:28am
6:28am
8:28am

Cumberland Farms - Provincetown

Inbound to Provincetown Outbound to Truro, Wellfleet, Eastham

Provincetown Early Morning & Late Night CCRTA Schedule

Full schedule available at
capecodrta.org

11:30pm
1:30am Cumberland Farms - Provincetown

11:31pm
1:31am Stop & Shop - Provincetown

11:36pm
1:36am MacMillan Pier - Provincetown

11:44pm
1:44am Sea Gull Motel - Truro

11:53pm
1:53am Highland Rd. @ Rt. 6 - Truro

11:54pm
1:54am Truro Vineyards - Truro

11:57pm
1:57am Great Hollow Rd. @ Rt. 6 - Truro

12:02am
2:02am Cobb Library - Truro

12:11am
2:11am Wellfleet Center

12:14am
2:14am Dunkin Donuts - Wellfleet

12:18am
2:18am Blackfish Variety - Wellfleet

12:19am
2:19am Marconi Beach - Wellfleet

12:21am
2:21am Gill Rd (Wellfleet Cinema) - Wellfleet

12:23am
2:23am

Nauset Green Housing Bus Shelter -
Eastham

May 5 - May 21
Su

Weekend Service
Fr Sa


